29 MAI 2016
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Dossards
406
438
464
407
427
466
447
465
450
430
449
446
453
456
433
442
424
401
461
411
454
413
426
463
440
462
414
467
444
445
419
420
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457
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448
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432
439
441

Nom Prénom
Guillaume RICHARD
Pascal PUJOL
Patrick VIDAL
Emmanuel SAKIROFF
Clément DUTOUR
Cyril Rouge
Mansor DIAGNE
Paul CAYLA
Viviane ROGNANT
Fabien BAUDEIGNE
Sami JABER
Franck MARCHAND
Eric VICENTE
Franck AURE
Stephane GENESTE
Arnaud DERVIN
Emmanuel DANIEAU
Olivier AURIOL
Morgan RORIVE
Thierry THOA
Silvain ROQUES
Eric GAVALDA
Gilles DUTOUR
Luc Verstiggel
Thierry MANENS
Didier GROS
Angel PUERTA
David Pallasse
Bertrand LORRE
Philippe HUBSCHWERLIN
Clément MARTY
Jean-Philippe GUILLEN Jean-
Pascal PALACIAN
Steven NIZAN
Stéphane MONFORT
Claude SALVAT
Christelle VICTOR
Benjamin ARNAUD
Jean-Michel PALLA
Jérome ALBAR
Stéphane DE ALMEDA
Pierre MOURLANETTE
Manuel DA SILVA
David LE BOZEC
Victor DE MARCHI
Eric CHERIF-BAHIA
Eric FOURREAUX
Guillaume THESEE
Dominique DRUSIAN
Rodolphe PASTRE
Sébastien JEAN MARIE
Philippe GLEIZES
Romain BIAU
Stéphane JOURDA
Olivier FOUCONNIER
Patrick CHADELLE
Jean-Philippe MASSAT
Jean-Paul IZUEL
Thomas MAUREL
Patrick NIZAN
Rodolphe BONNEAU
Jerome SCHNEIDER
Rémi BARBARESCO
William CHAPELET
Laurent FRIEBEL
Alexandre WEISS
Didier PIBAROT

Cat
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
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Cc4
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Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
Cc4
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Cc4
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TOUR DU TARN SUD

2016
Club
SOREZE V.C
CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
SOREZE V.C
CASTELSAGRAT
SOREZE V.C

U.S.C COLOMIERS
BALMA Olympique Cyclisme
CLARAC Comminges Cyclisme
VEL'OCCITAN Club

C.C CASTANET

REVEL Sprinter Club
T.CV Castres

A.S.P.T.T GAILLAC
VEL'OCCITAN Club
BALMA Vélo Sprint

V.C ROQUETTES

SOREZE V.C

BALMA Olympique Cyclisme
TOAC Toulouse

T.CV Castres

VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
CASTELSAGRAT
VEL'OCCITAN Club

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
A.S CAGNAC CYCLISME
VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
REVEL Sprinter Club
BALMA Olympique Cyclisme
REVEL Sprinter Club
VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
ASPTT Gaillac

SOREZE VC

TOAC Toulouse

TOAC Toulouse

TEAM GSO

VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
EMPALOT V.C

T.CV Castres

TOAC Toulouse

UNION C31

VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
TOAC Toulouse

VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
REVEL Sprinter Club
SOREZE V.C

VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
SOREZE V.C

SOREZE V.C

VELO SPORT CASTRAIS
BALMA Vélo Sprint

V.C ROQUETTES

V.C ROQUETTES
CASTELSAGRAT

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
BALMA Vélo Sprint
ASPTT GAILLAC

ASPTT GAILLAC
VEL'OCCITAN Club
VEL'OCCITAN Club
VEL'OCCITAN Club
VEL'OCCITAN Club

CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate
CPRS Pins Justaret-Villate

Commissaires:
Cl.CAZETTES
A.DUBOS
X.GOUZE
A.PUGNET
J.C TROUVE
J.Ph.VERGNES

Place_M

Temps_M
1:35:55.0
1:36:29.0
1:36:00.0
1:36:28.0
1:36:28.0
1:36:24.0
1:36:25.0
1:36:29.0
1:36:31.0
1:36:32.0
1:36:29.0
1:36:31.0
1:36:33.0
1:36:43.0
1:36:44.0
1:36:34.0
1:36:40.0
1:36:44.0
1:36:33.0
1:38:36.0
1:37:17.0
1:36:34.0
1:36:36.0
1:36:51.0
1:37:00.0
1:36:49.0
1:40:58.0
1:36:52.0
1:36:42.0
1:40:59.0
1:36:27.0
1:40:58.0
1:37:51.0
1:37:14.0
1:36:50.0
1:40:59.0
1:37:25.0
1:37:03.0
1:36:32.0
1:36:47.0
1:36:43.0
1:37:13.0
1:38:16.0
1:41:14.0
1:41:33.0
1:41:05.0
1:42:15.0
1:41:30.0
1:37:21.0
1:45:37.0
1:43:06.0
1:36:55.0
1:40:36.0
1:36:44.0
1:36:46.0
1:37:30.0
1:47:33.0
1:59:33.0
AB
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
4éme CATEGORIE

Place_AP Temps_AP Temps_Général

1 1:47:19.0 03:23:14
2 1:47:21.0 03:23:50
4 1:48:19.0 03:24:19
3 1:48:07.0 03:24:34
5 1:48:20.0 03:24:47
6 1:48:31.0 03:24:54
8 1:48:46.0 03:25:11
7 1:48:45.0 03:25:14
9 1:49:53.0 03:26:23
10 1:49:53.0 03:26:25
12 1:50:52.0 03:27:20
13 1:50:52.0 03:27:23
16 1:50:58.0 03:27:30
14 1:50:54.0 03:27:36
15 1:50:54.0 03:27:38
17 1:51:20.0 03:27:53
18 1:51:23.0 03:28:02
19 1:51:31.0 03:28:15
21 1:52:29.0 03:29:01
11 1:50:46.0 03:29:22
22 1:52:30.0 03:29:46
23 1:53:24.0 03:29:58
26 1:54:19.0 03:30:54
25 1:54:19.0 03:31:09
24 1:54:18.0 03:31:18
29 1:56:08.0 03:32:57
20 1:52:27.0 03:33:25
30 1:56:37.0 03:33:28
31 1:57:13.0 03:33:55
27 1:54:20.0 03:35:18
33 1:58:53.0 03:35:20
28 1:55:45.0 03:36:42
34 1:58:59.0 03:36:49
35 2:00:08.0 03:37:22
38 2:01:21.0 03:38:11
32 1:57:44.0 03:38:43
39 2:01:46.0 03:39:10
40 2:02:40.0 03:39:43
43 2:03:42.0 03:40:13
44 2:03:57.0 03:40:44
47 2:04:16.0 03:40:59
46 2:04:02.0 03:41:14
41 2:03:08.0 03:41:23
37 2:01:13.0 03:42:27
36 2:01:13.0 03:42:46
42 2:03:30.0 03:44:34
45 2:04:00.0 03:46:15
49 2:06:15.0 03:47:45
51 2:10:39.0 03:47:59
48 2:05:15.0 03:50:52
50 2:08:24.0 03:51:30
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Points Chauds:
Stéphane MONFORT - Soréze V.C



